41201021.08V - cubio arbejdsbord PM-13740

Short Description

cubio arbejdsbord PM-13740 Multiplex
BxDxH: 1300x750x40mm Brun - Naturligt trae

Product Images
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hojde
Toldtarifnummer

Produktmateriale

1300
750

40
44189990

Bag-Multiplex
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